
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
269, D.. ROAD, THAKURPUKUR, KOLKATA-700063 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE N) 

B.A (MDC) 

The physical verification of documents of the newly admitted students who have 
taken admission through Centralised Admission Portal for the session 2024-25 will 
be held as per the following schedule: 

B.A (Hons.) & B.Sc. (Hons.) 
Department 

B.Com. (Hons.) & B.Com (MDC) 

B.Sc. (MDC) 

Documents Required: 

NOTICE 

3. Caste Certificate (if applicable) 
4. PWD Certificate (if applicable) 
5. Class 10 Marksheet 
6. Class 10+2 Marksheet 
7. Bank Details (Bank Passbook) 
8. Copy of Application 

1. ID Proof (*uploaded at the time of Application) 
2. DOB Proof (Class 10 Admit Card / Birth Certificate) 

Date: 29.08.2024 

9. Domicile Certificate (if applicable) 

Date 
03/09/2024 to 
05/09/2024 

03/09/2024 to 
05/09/2024 
06.09.2024 to 
07.09.2024 

06.09.2024 to 
07.09.2024 

Time 
12 noon to 04:00 pm 

08:00 am to 11:00 am 

12 noon to 04:00 pm 

08:00 am to 11:00 am 

(*As Gentralised Portal for Verification will be closed by 
07.09.2024, No Verification will be possible after 07.09.2024 ] 

Teacher-in-Charge 
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